
Tirupati - Ajmer Special Fare Urs Special/07227XX - Exp - SCR 
OGL/Ongole to BPL/Bhopal Junction 

24h 43m - 1211 km - 17 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 08:10 0 1 0 29 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 08:30 08:32 2m 0 1 10 49 115 SCR
3 GDR Gudur Junction 10:15 10:17 2m 0 1 93 89 19 SCR
4 NLR Nellore 10:43 10:45 2m 0 1 132 82 18 SCR
5 OGL Ongole 12:10 12:12 2m 0 1 248 64 8 SCR
6 CLX Chirala 12:58 13:00 2m 0 1 298 60 8 SCR
7 BPP Bapatla 13:15 13:16 1m 0 1 313 82 10 SCR
8 NDO Nidubrolu 13:31 13:32 1m 0 1 333 35 9 SCR
9 TEL Tenali Junction 14:10 14:11 1m 0 1 355 31 11 SCR
10 NGNT New Guntur 15:00 15:01 1m 0 1 380 41 SCR
11 BZA Vijayawada Junction 15:45 15:55 10m 0 1 410 64 19 SCR
12 KMT Khammam 17:28 17:29 1m 0 1 510 86 118 SCR
13 DKJ Dornakal Junction 17:45 17:47 2m 0 1 532 113 152 SCR
14 MABD Mahbubabad 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 557 49 198 SCR
15 WL Warangal 19:15 19:20 5m 0 1 617 93 271 SCR
16 RDM Ramagundam 20:25 20:27 2m 0 1 718 39 170 SCR
17 MCI Manchiryal 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 732 30 159 SCR
18 BPA Bellampalli 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 752 54 204 SCR
19 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 790 62 184 SCR
20 BPQ Balharshah 23:25 23:30 5m 0 1 860 60 346 CR
21 NGP Nagpur Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 0 2 1069 37 309 CR
22 ET Itarsi Junction 11:10 11:20 10m 0 2 1367 58 329 WCR
23 BPL Bhopal Junction 12:55 13:00 5m 0 2 1459 25 405 WCR
24 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 13:25 13:30 5m 0 2 1469 90 519 WCR
25 UJN Ujjain Junction 15:25 15:35 10m 0 2 1642 55 492 WR
26 RTM Ratlam Junction 17:20 17:30 10m 0 2 1739 72 494 WR
27 MDS Mandsor 18:40 18:45 5m 0 2 1822 126 436 WR
28 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 0 2 1927 59 403 WR
29 BHL Bhilwara 20:35 20:40 5m 0 2 1982 80 414 NWR
30 BJNR Bijainagar 21:30 21:32 2m 0 2 2049 57 403 NWR
31 NSD Nasirabad 22:16 22:18 2m 0 2 2090 14 428 NWR
32 AII Ajmer Junction 23:55 0 2 2113 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (10:13)

May 26 2024 (10:13)

1

1


